Corso di Laurea Magistrale in Biologia (N92/...)

Elenco delle tesi assegnate con decorrenza 01/04/2019

MATR.: N92-
N°  Matr.
1 2074
2 2094
3 1947
4 2058
5 1841
6 2244
7 2095
8 1941
9 2022
10 1624
11 2010
12 2053
13 2037
14 2003

Cognome e
Nome

Antonucci
Giuseppe

Bibbo
Francesca

Buono
Alessandra

Capone Fulvio

Cioffi
Valentina

Comune
Claudia

Cozzolino
Camilla

D’Acunzo
Rosa

Damaggio
Gianluca

De Crescenzo
Simona

De Franco
Raffaella

D’Elia
Antonietta

Del Prete
Giuseppina

Fioretto
Federica

Materia

Nutrizione appl.

Biol. molecolare

Biol. molecolare

Fisiologia
vegetale

Fisiol. nutrizione

Chimica
organica

Biochimica

Biochimica

Genomica

Biol. sviluppo

Biochimica

Genetica

Immunologia

Zoologia

Relatore

Cigliano

Donizetti

Missero

Esposito

Crescenzo

Napolitano
A.

Cafaro

Fiorentino

Napolitano
G.

Carotenuto

Cafaro

Calabro

Zuchegna

Polese

Correlatore

Pocsalvi

Sordino

Batelli

Guarino

Ritieni

Barone

Colonna

Scala

Data

Assegnazione

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019



15

16

17

18

19

20

2028

1995

2088

1982

1999

1963

Lupacchio
Alessia

Massimino
Arianna

Marino
Immacolata

Murolo
Melania

Natale Ida

Pellegrino
Francesca

Nutrizione appl.

Fisiologia

Fisiologia

Biol. molecolare

Fisiol. nutrizione

Fisiologia

lossa

Venditti

Venditti

Missero

Crescenzo

Venditti

Salvatore

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019

01/04/2019



