Corso di Laurea Magistrale in Biologia (N92/...)

Elenco delle tesi assegnate con decorrenza 01/04/2019

MATR.: N92-

N°	Matr.	Cognome e Nome	Materia	Relatore	Correlatore	Data Assegnazione
1	2074	Antonucci Giuseppe	Nutrizione appl.	Cigliano	Pocsalvi	01/04/2019
2	2094	Bibbò Francesca	Biol. molecolare	Donizetti		01/04/2019
3	1947	Buono Alessandra	Biol. molecolare	Missero	Sordino	01/04/2019
4	2058	Capone Fulvio	Fisiologia vegetale	Esposito	Batelli	01/04/2019
5	1841	Cioffi Valentina	Fisiol. nutrizione	Crescenzo	Guarino	01/04/2019
6	2244	Comune Claudia	Chimica organica	Napolitano A.	Ritieni	01/04/2019
7	2095	Cozzolino Camilla	Biochimica	Cafaro	Barone	01/04/2019
8	1941	D'Acunzo Rosa	Biochimica	Fiorentino		01/04/2019
9	2022	Damaggio Gianluca	Genomica	Napolitano G.	Colonna	01/04/2019
10	1624	De Crescenzo Simona	Biol. sviluppo	Carotenuto		01/04/2019
11	2010	De Franco Raffaella	Biochimica	Cafaro		01/04/2019
12	2053	D'Elia Antonietta	Genetica	Calabrò		01/04/2019
13	2037	Del Prete Giuseppina	Immunologia	Zuchegna	Scala	01/04/2019
14	2003	Fioretto Federica	Zoologia	Polese		01/04/2019

15	2028	Lupacchio Alessia	Nutrizione appl.	lossa		01/04/2019
16	1995	Massimino Arianna	Fisiologia	Venditti		01/04/2019
17	2088	Marino Immacolata	Fisiologia	Venditti		01/04/2019
18	1982	Murolo Melania	Biol. molecolare	Missero	Salvatore	01/04/2019
19	1999	Natale Ida	Fisiol. nutrizione	Crescenzo		01/04/2019
20	1963	Pellegrino Francesca	Fisiologia	Venditti		01/04/2019